S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
20/12/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Branch
PARMAR JIMISHA ASHOK HEENA 81501 049 042 2015-0161-00-068617 1 2015
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

Semester VII

7511 COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION NETWORK 4 012/025 049/075 061/100 061 A
7512 FIBER OPTICS COMMUNICATION 4 022/025 039/075 061/100 061 A
7513 MOBILE COMMUNICATION 4 021/025 075/075 096/100 096 o+
7551 EMBEDDED AND IOT SYSTEM 4 019/025 053/075 072/100 072 A+
7611 COMMUNICATION NETWORKS LAB. 2 014/025 013/025 027/050 054 B
7612 FIBER OPTICS LAB. 2 021/025 021/025 042/050 084 (o]
7613 MOBILE COMMUNICATION LAB. 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
7651 EMBEDDED AND IOT SYSTEM LAB. 2 021/025 021/025 042/050 084 o
7751 CODING TECHNIQUES AND CRYPTOGRAPHY 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065 A
7851 CODING TECHNIQUES AND CRYPTOGRAPHY LAB. 2 020/025 019/025 039/050 078 A+
7911 PROJECT-I (STAGE I) 2 021/025 022/025 043/050 086 (0]
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.22 Semester Grade: A+ Total:586/800 Percentage:73.25

Semester VIII

*8511 WIRELESS NETWORK 4 018/025 010/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
8611 WIRELESS NETWORK LAB. 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
*8712 VLSI TECHNOLOGY 4 016/025 036/075 052/100 052 B
8812 VLSI TECHNOLOGY LAB. 2 020/025 021/025 041/050 082 [¢]
8911 PROJECT-II (STAGE II) 10 130/150 085/100 215/250 086 [¢]
8912 PROJECT-III (STAGE III) 10 135/150 091/100 226/250 090 o+
Total Credits: 32 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
20/12/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Branch
THORAT SHRUTIKA BHARAT SANTOSHI 81502 049 042 2018-0161-00-135555 1 2015
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Semester VII

7511 COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION NETWORK 4 017/025 059/075 076/100 076 A+
7512 FIBER OPTICS COMMUNICATION 4 018/025 043/075 061/100 061 A
7513 MOBILE COMMUNICATION 4 018/025 075/075 093/100 093 o+
7551 EMBEDDED AND IOT SYSTEM 4 019/025 039/075 058/100 058 B+
7611 COMMUNICATION NETWORKS LAB. 2 017/025 019/025 036/050 072 A+
7612 FIBER OPTICS LAB. 2 021/025 021/025 042/050 084 (o]
7613 MOBILE COMMUNICATION LAB. 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
7651 EMBEDDED AND IOT SYSTEM LAB. 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 o
7751 CODING TECHNIQUES AND CRYPTOGRAPHY 4 022/025 039/075 061/100 061 A
7851 CODING TECHNIQUES AND CRYPTOGRAPHY LAB. 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 o
7911 PROJECT-I (STAGE I) 2 021/025 022/025 043/050 086 (o)
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.31 Semester Grade: A+ Total:590/800 Percentage:73.75

Semester VIII

*8511 WIRELESS NETWORK 4 018/025 006/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
8611 WIRELESS NETWORK LAB. 2 018/025 017/025 035/050 070 A+
*8712 VLSI TECHNOLOGY 4 017/025 014/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
8812 VLSI TECHNOLOGY LAB. 2 021/025 022/025 043/050 086 [¢]
8911 PROJECT-II (STAGE II) 10 130/150 085/100 215/250 086 [¢]
8912 PROJECT-III (STAGE III) 10 136/150 093/100 229/250 092 o+
Total Credits: 32 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
20/12/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Branch

DUMBRE DIVYA SANJAY SAVITA 81503 049 042 2018-0161-00-136005 1 2015
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Semester VII

7511 COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION NETWORK 4 017/025 057/075 074/100 074 A+
7512 FIBER OPTICS COMMUNICATION 4 024/025 051/075 075/100 075 A+
7513 MOBILE COMMUNICATION 4 021/025 071/075 092/100 092 o+
7551 EMBEDDED AND IOT SYSTEM 4 022/025 059/075 081/100 081 o
7611 COMMUNICATION NETWORKS LAB. 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
7612 FIBER OPTICS LAB. 2 023/025 021/025 044/050 088 o
7613 MOBILE COMMUNICATION LAB. 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 o
7651 EMBEDDED AND IOT SYSTEM LAB. 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088 o
7751 CODING TECHNIQUES AND CRYPTOGRAPHY 4 023/025 041/075 064/100 064 A
7851 CODING TECHNIQUES AND CRYPTOGRAPHY LAB. 2 023/025 022/025 045/050 090 o+
7911 PROJECT-I (STAGE I) 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.98 Semester Grade: A+ Total:641/800 Percentage:80.13

Semester VIII

8511 WIRELESS NETWORK 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049 c
8611 WIRELESS NETWORK LAB. 2 019/025 020/025 039/050 078 A+
*8712 VLSI TECHNOLOGY 4 017/025 048/075 065/100 065 A
8812 VLSI TECHNOLOGY LAB. 2 019/025 023/025 042/050 084 [¢]
8911 PROJECT-II (STAGE II) 10 144/150 096/100 240/250 096 o+
8912 PROJECT-III (STAGE III) 10 139/150 094/100 233/250 093 o+
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester Grade: O Total:668/800 Percentage:83.50
Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.99 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1309/1600 Percentage:81.81 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College

BAGDE SNEHA JAYWANTKUMAR SHAMBHAVI 82501 049

Code Sub Name

Semester VII

Centre Per. Reg. No

042 2017-0161-00-140853

Credit Int

7521 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM AND SYSTEM PROGRAMMING 4 021/025
7522 DEEP LEARNING 4 019/025
7523 COMPILER CONSTRUCTION 4 023/025
7561 ADVANCED DATABASES 4 019/025
7621 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM AND SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB. 2 022/025
7622 DEEP LEARNING LAB. 2 019/025
7623 COMPILER CONSTRUCTION LAB. 2 020/025
7661 ADVANCED DATABASES LAB. 2 016/025
7762 DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS 4 021/025
7862 DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS LAB. 2 020/025
7921 PROJECT-I (STAGE I) 2 020/025
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:9.18 Semester Grade: O Total:660/800

Semester VIII

*8561 CLOUD COMPUTING
8661 CLOUD COMPUTING LAB.
8762 BIG DATA ANALYTICS
8862 BIG DATA ANALYTICS LAB.
8921 PROJECT-II (STAGE II)
8922 PROJECT-III (STAGE III)

Total Credits: 32 Semester Grade: F

4 018/025
2 020/025
4 022/025
2 023/025
10 132/150
10 116/150

Ext

067/075
065/075
073/075
051/075
019/025
021/025
019/025
017/025
067/075
021/025

020/025

Percentage:82.50

013/075-FF
021/025
038/075
019/025
086/100

083/100

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page: 4
20/12/2022
Branch

2015

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

088/100
084/100
096/100
070/100
041/050
040/050
039/050
033/050
088/100
041/050

040/050

FFF/100
041/050
060/100
042/050
218/250

199/250

088

084

096

070

082

080

078

066

088

082

080

082

060

084

087

080

O+

A+

[¢)

Result:Fail



Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
GHATWAL HARSHADA DIPAK SHILPA 82502 049 042

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Sub Name Credit

Semester VII

7521

7522

7523

7561

7621

7622

7623

7661

7762

7862

7921

ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM AND SYSTEM PROGRAMMING
DEEP LEARNING

COMPILER CONSTRUCTION

ADVANCED DATABASES

ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM AND SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB.
DEEP LEARNING LAB.

COMPILER CONSTRUCTION LAB.

ADVANCED DATABASES LAB.

DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS

DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS LAB.

PROJECT-I (STAGE I)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.80 Semester Grade: A+ Total:644/800

Semester VIII

*8561

8661

8762

8862

8921

8922

CLOUD COMPUTING

CLOUD COMPUTING LAB.
BIG DATA ANALYTICS

BIG DATA ANALYTICS LAB.
PROJECT-II (STAGE II)

PROJECT-III (STAGE III)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.74 Semester Grade: A+ Total:624/800

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 8.77 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1268/1600 Percentage:79.25

10

10

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-140571

Int

022/025
021/025
023/025
019/025
022/025
021/025
019/025
017/025
020/025
021/025

020/025

Percentage:80.50

018/025
021/025
022/025
023/025
132/150

116/150

Percentage:78.00

Ext

075/075
057/075
075/075
032/075
019/025
021/025
019/025
017/025
063/075
021/025

020/025

036/075
021/025
047/075
019/025
086/100

083/100

Medium

Page: 5
20/12/2022
Branch
2015

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc

097/100
078/100
098/100
051/100
041/050
042/050
038/050
034/050
083/100
042/050

040/050

054/100
042/050
069/100
042/050
218/250

199/250

097

078

098

051

082

084

076

068

083

084

080

054

084

069

084

087

080

Total (100) Grade

O+

A+

O+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
NEHETE RUCHIRA SUHAS NILIMA 82503 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester VII
7521 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM AND SYSTEM PROGRAMMING
7522 DEEP LEARNING
7523 COMPILER CONSTRUCTION
7561 ADVANCED DATABASES
7621 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEM AND SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB.
7622 DEEP LEARNING LAB.
7623 COMPILER CONSTRUCTION LAB.
7661 ADVANCED DATABASES LAB.
7762 DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS
7862 DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS LAB.
7921 PROJECT-I (STAGE I)
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:9.56 Semester Grade: O Total:704/800
Semester VIII
*8561 CLOUD COMPUTING
8661 CLOUD COMPUTING LAB.
8762 BIG DATA ANALYTICS
8862 BIG DATA ANALYTICS LAB.
8921 PROJECT-II (STAGE II)
8922 PROJECT-III (STAGE III)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 9.05 Semester Grade: O Total:643/800

Semester VII & VIII: Final GPA: 9.31 Final grade: O Grand Total:1347/1600 Percentage:84.19

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

10

10

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-120596

Int

023/025
022/025
023/025
022/025
022/025
020/025
020/025
019/025
021/025
020/025

020/025

Percentage:88.00

018/025
020/025
021/025
020/025
128/150

120/150

Percentage:80.38

Ext

073/075
071/075
075/075
061/075
022/025
020/025
019/025
019/025
071/075
020/025

021/025

056/075
020/025
050/075
019/025
086/100

085/100

Medium

Page: 6
20/12/2022
Branch

2015

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

096/100
093/100
098/100
083/100
044/050
040/050
039/050
038/050
092/100
040/050

041/050

074/100
040/050
071/100
039/050
214/250

205/250

096

093

098

083

088

080

078

076

092

080

082

074

080

071

078

086

082

O+

O+

O+

A+

A+

O+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
DESHMUKH DEVYANI RAVINDRA ARCHANA 83501 049 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester VII
7531 MOBILE COMPUTING 4
7532 CYBER SECURITY AND FORENSIC 4
7533 DATA MINING 4
7561 ADVANCED DATABASES 4
7631 MOBILE COMPUTING LAB. 2
7632 CYBER SECURITY AND FORENSIC LAB. 2
7633 DATA MINING LAB. 2
7661 ADVANCED DATABASES LAB. 2
7762 DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS 4
7862 DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS LAB. 2
7931 PROJECT-I (STAGE I) 2
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.64 Semester Grade: A+ Total:617/800
Semester VIII
*8561 CLOUD COMPUTING 4
8661 CLOUD COMPUTING LAB. 2
8762 BIG DATA ANALYTICS 4
8862 BIG DATA ANALYTICS LAB. 2
8931 PROJECT-II (STAGE II) 10
8932 PROJECT-III (STAGE III) 10

Total Credits: 32 Semester Grade:

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-134993

Int

016/025
023/025
020/025
017/025
019/025
022/025
015/025
013/025
020/025
018/025

021/025

Ext

051/075
065/075
055/075
059/075
019/025
023/025
019/025
012/025
073/075
016/025

021/025

Percentage:77.13

020/025
019/025
020/025
016/025
120/150

101/150

009/075-FF
018/025
030/075
020/025
080/100

060/100

Medium

Page: 7
20/12/2022
Branch
2015

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100
088/100
075/100
076/100
038/050
045/050
034/050
025/050
093/100
034/050

042/050

FFF/100
037/050
050/100+
036/050
200/250

161/250

067

088

075

076

076

090

068

050

093

068

084

074

050

072

080

064

A+

A+

A+

O+

A+

A+

[¢)

A

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






